7/26/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$148.45

$233.68

$382.13

$382.13

Drawer

$1.47

$1.47

$1.47

$383.60

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($28.05) $0.00 17
$0.00 $0.00 ($216.33) ($36.00) 16
$0.00 $0.00 ($244.38) ($36.00) 33
$0.00 $0.00 ($244.38) ($36.00) 33
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($27.03) $0.00 3
$0.00 $0.00 ($27.03) $0.00 3
$0.00 $0.00 ($27.03) $0.00 3
($271.41) ($36.00) 36

Handle Net Handle
$176.50 $176.50
$486.01 $450.01
$662.51 $626.51
$662.51 $626.51
Handle Net Handle
$28.50 $28.50
$28.50 $28.50
$28.50 $28.50
$691.01 $655.01

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



