## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

7/2			

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>ORace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$148.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$28.05)	\$0.00	17	\$176.50	\$176.50	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$233.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$216.33)	(\$36.00)	16	\$486.01	\$450.01	\$0.00	
<u>Te</u>	rminal Number 1026	\$382.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$244.38)	(\$36.00)	33	\$662.51	\$626.51	\$0.00	
<u>Locat</u>	ion HUDDLE	\$382.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$244.38)	(\$36.00)	33	\$662.51	\$626.51	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$1.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$27.03)	\$0.00	3	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	7,72000
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$1.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$27.03)	\$0.00	3	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$1.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$27.03)	\$0.00	3	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$0.00	
Totals:	<u>.</u>	\$383.60			(\$271.41)	(\$36.00)	36	\$691.01	\$655.01		